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LAURISSA



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS NCIA products conform to Group B1b 

AU ISO 13006-2013    International and Australian Standards

Length and Width 

Thickness 

Straightness of Sides 
Rectangularity 

Centre Curvature 
Edge Curvature 
Warpage 

Water Absorption 

Resistance to Surface Abrasion  PEI 

Resistance to Scratch 

Resistance to Chemicals 

Resistance to Staining 

Resistance to Crazing 

Resistance to Frost 

Moisture Expansion 

Modulus of Rupture  MOR [N/mm] 

Surface Quality 

± 0.6 % 

± 5 % 

± 0.5 % 
± 0.5 % 

± 0.5 % 
± 0.5 % 
± 0.5 % 

≤ 3 % 

Min.  PEI 3   /   Shine Min. PEI 2 

MOHS 5 

Min Class GB 

Min 3 

NO CRAZING 

RESISTANT 

0.01 % 

Min.  30 N/mm2 

Min 95 % Defect Free 

± 2.0 mm 

± 0.5 mm 

± 1.5 mm 
± 2.0 mm 

± 2.0 mm 
± 2.0 mm 
± 2.0 mm 
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